
Semester: SS 2018

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

Mo Di Mi

IIS-EBAS-B: Entwicklung
und Betrieb von
Anwendungssystemen
(Weidinger) WE5/00.019

Do

IIS-EAM-B: Enterprise
Architecture Management
(ab 19.4.)

(Weidinger) WE5/02.005,
WE5/04.004

Fr

Stand: Dienstag, 02 Juli 2024 21:26:33


